
Mutua Madrid Open
MADRID, ESP

25 Apr - 7 May 2023 | € 7,705,780 | Clay, Red Clay

SINGLES QUALIFYING DRAW
1 TOMOVA, Viktoriya BUL

ROMERO GORMAZ, Leyre ESP

KUCOVA, Kristina SVK

19 BUREL, Clara FRA

2 GRABHER, Julia AUT

KONJUH, Ana CRO

YASTREMSKA, Dayana UKR

20 LYS, Eva GER

3 PARRIZAS DIAZ, Nuria ESP

PAPAMICHAIL, Despina GRE

AVANESYAN, Elina
15 KORPATSCH, Tamara GER

4 VONDROUSOVA, Marketa CZE

BJORKLUND, Mirjam SWE

WC LAZARO GARCIA, Andrea ESP

23 TOWNSEND, Taylor USA

5 ERRANI, Sara ITA

MLADENOVIC, Kristina FRA

VICENS MAS, Rosa ESP

17 BURRAGE, Jodie GBR

6 BONAVENTURE, Ysaline BEL

RUSE, Elena-Gabriela ROU

WC BOUZAS MANEIRO, Jessica ESP

22 JEANJEAN, Leolia FRA

7 FRIEDSAM, Anna-Lena GER

UCHIJIMA, Moyuka JPN

WC MARTINEZ CIREZ, Carlota ESP

16 RUS, Arantxa NED

8 RAKHIMOVA, Kamilla
WC FITA BOLUDA, Angela ESP

HRUNCAKOVA, Viktoria SVK

14 SIEGEMUND, Laura GER

9 SCHMIEDLOVA, Anna Karolina SVK

PIGOSSI, Laura BRA

JANI, Reka-Luca HUN

21 BIRRELL, Kimberly AUS

10 MARTINCOVA, Tereza CZE

WC BURILLO ESCORIHUELA, Irene ESP

WC ARANGO, Emiliana COL

24 ANDREEVA, Erika
11 DODIN, Oceane FRA

MANDLIK, Elizabeth USA

BOUCHARD, Eugenie CAN

13 SORRIBES TORMO, Sara ESP

12 FRECH, Magdalena POL

DANILOVIC, Olga SRB

BOLSOVA, Aliona ESP

18 PARRY, Diane FRA

V. Tomova 
46 62 62
C. Burel 
62 75
J. Grabher 
64 76(4)
D. Yastremska
51 RET
N. Parrizas Diaz 
76(2) 62
T. Korpatsch 
64 61
M. Vondrousova 
63 61
T. Townsend 
62 64
S. Errani 
61 76(7)
J. Burrage 
63 61
E. Ruse
36 63 61
L. Jeanjean 
46 63 64
A. Friedsam 
76(3) 61
A. Rus 
76(1) 64
K. Rakhimova 
64 62
L. Siegemund 
63 62
A. K. Schmiedlova 
62 64
K. Birrell 
60 61
I. Burillo Escorih...
76(3) 64
E. Arango
67(5) 76(6) 63
E. Mandlik
61 61
E. Bouchard
61 41 RET
M. Frech 
26 63 75
A. Bolsova
75 57 63

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

C. Burel 
16 63 60

D. Yastremska
61 62

N. Parrizas Diaz 
63 75

M. Vondrousova 
67(7) 61 60

S. Errani 
67(7) 75 62

E. Ruse
64 63

A. Rus 
75 63

L. Siegemund 
64 61

A. K. Schmiedlova 
46 62 63

I. Burillo Escorih...
76(2) 64

E. Bouchard
63 62

M. Frech 
64 75

Q1
€ 4,510 2 pt

Q2
€ 8,265 20 pt

Qualifier
€ 0 30 pt
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WTA Supervisor
M. Alves, K. Cramer, M. Testiban, S.
Chen, R. Ranieri

RELEASED
25 Apr 2023 7:52 PM

Seeded players
  PLAYER RANK

1. TOMOVA, Viktoriya 75
2. GRABHER, Julia 78
3. PARRIZAS DIAZ, Nuria 80
4. VONDROUSOVA, Marketa 82
5. ERRANI, Sara 85
6. BONAVENTURE, Ysaline 86
7. FRIEDSAM, Anna-Lena 91
8. RAKHIMOVA, Kamilla 92
9. SCHMIEDLOVA, Anna Karolina 97

10. MARTINCOVA, Tereza 98
11. DODIN, Oceane 99
12. FRECH, Magdalena 100

  PLAYER RANK

13. SORRIBES TORMO, Sara 101
14. SIEGEMUND, Laura 105
15. KORPATSCH, Tamara 106
16. RUS, Arantxa 107
17. BURRAGE, Jodie 108
18. PARRY, Diane 109
19. BUREL, Clara 111
20. LYS, Eva 112
21. BIRRELL, Kimberly 113
22. JEANJEAN, Leolia 116
23. TOWNSEND, Taylor 117
24. ANDREEVA, Erika 119

Withdrawals Retirements
E. Lys Viral Illness
S. Sorribes Tormo Dizziness


